CROSSGAR

COMMERCIALS LTD.

79 DOWNPATRICK ROAD CROSSGAR ONE MILE FROM CROSSGAR HEADING TOWARDS
DOWNPATRICK, Crossgar, BT30 9EH

028 4483 1106 | 07718 571019

Renault Master MM35dCi 135 Business Medium

Roof Van | 2020
**SOLD** SOLD***

COMMERCIALS LTD.

**SOLD**SOLD** RENAULT MASTER FRIDGE VAN MWB SEP 2020
WITH 89919 MILES ONE OWNER EXCEPTIONAL CONDITION
SINGLE PHASE OVERNIGHT STANDBY 3 WAY REFRIGERATION
EQUIPMENT FRIDGE GEAR HAS BEEN CHECKED AND GAS
TOPPED UP

Vehicle Features

3 point height adjustable seatbelts with pretensioners, 4 disc
brakes, 10 floor mounted load anchorage point, 22 litres AdBlue
tank, ABS +EBD, Alarm, Centre console with twin cupholders,
Closed glovebox, C shaped DRL's, Deadlocking, Drivers airbag,
Electronic immobiliser, ESC (Electronic Stability Control) with Hill
Start Assist and Grip Xtend, Heated with electric adjustment
external door mirrors, Height adjustable steering wheel, Multi-
function trip computer with rev counter, Overhead parcel shelf,
PAS, Passenger seat bench, Rear running board and handles,
Remote central locking, Spare wheel, Trailor swing assist

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:

POA

89919
Diesel
Manual
White
2298
180

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)

Body Style:

Insulated/Refrigerated Van

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

HF70BWP

5575mm
2070mm
2495mm
3

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Not AvailableL

Gross Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:
Top Speed:

Engine Power BHP:

3500KG

24.4MPG

47.1MPG

30.4MPG

8oL

6 SPEED
94MPH
135BHP



