

79 DOWNPATRICK ROAD CROSSGAR ONE MILE FROM CROSSGAR HEADING TOWARDS DOWNPATRICK, Crossgar, BT30 9EH 028 4483 1106 | 07718 571019

## Renault Master MM35dCi 135 Business Medium Roof Van | 2020

\*\*SOLD\*\* SOLD\*\*\*







\*\*SOLD\*\*SOLD\*\* RENAULT MASTER FRIDGE VAN MWB SEP 2020 WITH 89919 MILES ONE OWNER EXCEPTIONAL CONDITION SINGLE PHASE OVERNIGHT STANDBY 3 WAY REFRIGERATION EQUIPMENT FRIDGE GEAR HAS BEEN CHECKED AND GAS TOPPED UP

## **Vehicle Features**

3 point height adjustable seatbelts with pretensioners, 4 disc brakes, 10 floor mounted load anchorage point, 22 litres AdBlue tank, ABS +EBD, Alarm, Centre console with twin cupholders, Closed glovebox, C shaped DRL's, Deadlocking, Drivers airbag, Electronic immobiliser, ESC (Electronic Stability Control) with Hill Start Assist and Grip Xtend, Heated with electric adjustment external door mirrors, Height adjustable steering wheel, Multifunction trip computer with rev counter, Overhead parcel shelf, PAS, Passenger seat bench, Rear running board and handles, Remote central locking, Spare wheel, Trailor swing assist

## **POA**

Miles:	89919
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	White
<b>Engine Size:</b>	2298
CO2 Emission:	180

Tax Band:

Light goods vehicle (£345 p/a)

**Body Style:** 

Not AvailableL

Insulated/Refrigerated Van

Reg: HF70BWP

## **Technical Specs**

DIMENSIONS		
Length:	5575mm	
Width:	2070mm	
Height:	2495mm	
Seats:	3	
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):		

Gross Weight: 3500KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	24.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	47.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	30.4MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	80L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	94MPH
Engine Power BHP:	135BHP